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RANK PLAYER

1 Flavien Guenan

2 Benjamin Pollak

3 Antonino Venneri
4 Casey Kastle

5 Vanessa Selbst

6 Johan Sundell

7 Peter Jetten

8 Anton Wigg

9 Guillame Humbert
10 Bruno Benveniste
11 Brian Powell

12 Tristan Wade

13 Serge Didisheim
14 Allessandro Speranza
15 Samuel Chartier
16 Michael Freidrich
17 Azusa Maeda

18 Luca Falaschi

19 Jamie Rosen

20 Tyler Kenney

21 Andrew Badecker
22 Marvin Rettenmaier
23 John Racener

24 Jonathan Maisonneuve
25 Hans Winzeler

26 Martins Adeniya
27 James Mitchell

28 David Benyamine
29 Marton Czuczor
30 Adrien Allain

31 Anatolii Ozhenilok
32 Yorane Kerignard
33 Nick Binger

34 Dennis Bejedal

35 Stephen Williams
36 Alexander Salabaschew
37 Laurent Sanchez
38 Todd Terry

39 Phil Hellmuth

40 Shawn Buchanan

2011 World Series of Poker Europe
Event #1: Six Handed No Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Casino

Entries: 360 Remaining Players (at EOD): 80 Places Paid: 36

Buyin: 2,680 Prize Pool: 864,000

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT
FR 108,800
PARIS, , FR 106,425
MILANO, , IT 99,575

86,100
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 81,100

SE 72,450
TORONTO, ON, CA 71,775
STOCKHOLM, SE 67,075
CH 65,900

NEVILLY, , FR 64,475
LOUISVILLE, KY, US 60,175
ORLANDO, FL, US 59,500
MONT, , CH 55,200
IT 52,900
MONTREAL, QC, CA 50,450
CL 48,975
JP 48,750

47,075
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 47,075
LONG BEACH, NY, US 46,400
VERNON, CT, US 44,975
LEONBERG, , DE 40,350
PORT RICHEY, FL, US 39,000
FR 36,250
MIAMI, FL, US 35,850
LONDON, , GB 35,125
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 34,150
HENDERSON, NV, US 33,775
BUDAPEST, , HU 33,250
RENNES, , FR 32,500
BY 32,000
LIVERPOOL, NY, US 30,800
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 30,750
STOCKHOLM, , SE 30,325

30,050
FR 30,050
FR 28,550
HOBOKEN, NJ, US 28,450
PALO ALTO, CA, US 28,450
ABBOTSFORD, BC, CA 28,400

Casino/71/3
Casino/69/5
Casino/67/1
Casino/71/4
Casino/80/1
Casino/72/5
Casino/79/5
Casino/74/3
Casino/73/4
Casino/79/3
Casino/73/1
Casino/72/1
Casino/72/3
Casino/75/1
Casino/78/2
Casino/67/6
Casino/76/6
Casino/73/6
Casino/70/6
Casino/69/4
Casino/79/4
Casino/74/2
Casino/74/6
Casino/80/5
Casino /67 /2
Casino/67/3
Casino/75/3
Casino/75/6
Casino/71/5
Casino/78/3
Casino/68/2
Casino/80/3
Casino/70/1
Casino/69/1
Casino/70/3
Casino/68/6
Casino/75/5
Casino/74/4
Casino/69/2
Casino/78/4



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Bryn Kenney

Kai Herold

Scott Lipshutz
Edmilson Oliveira
Daniel Negreanu
Romain Matteoli
Freddy Deeb
Sonia Dumas
Azziz Abdelmalki
Nicolas Cardyn
Dmitry Motorov
Christophe Chea
Tapio Vihakas
David Peters (CA)
Javier Garcia
Gergo Suller

NA Sugimoto
Mark Radoja
Romain Gravisse
Robert Finlay
Kent Lundmark
Giuseppe Sammartino
Fabrizzio Naselli
Julien Dipace
Michele DilLauro
NA Predtecenskiy
Takaaki Nakayama
Stefano Ferrara
Tobias Rohe
Hasan Anter
Sylvain Mazza
Scott Seiver
Georges Tohme
Daniele Mazzia
Erich Kollmann
Philippe Bernanose
Matan Krakow
Patrick Gastaldi
Miguel Tavarez
Dominik Nitsche

LONG BEACH, NY, US
lurich, , DE

DALLAS, TX, US

BR

TORONTO, ON, CA
FR

LONG BEACH, CA, US
FR

FR

London, , FR

ST PETERSBURG, , RU
FR

Fl

RANCHO SANTA FE, CA, US

OBERAEGERI, , CH
Nyirtelek, , HU

JP

GUELPH, ON, CA
FR

VAXHOLM, , SE

IT

IT

FR

IT

RU

OSAKA, JP

IT

DE

SE

ANTIBES, , FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LONDON, , GB

IT

ST. VALENTIN, , AT
PARIS, , FR
JERUSALEM, , IL
Nice, FR

NRW, DE

27,700
27,250
26,925
25,900
25,850
25,800
24,775
24,650
24,450
24,225
24,025
23,600
21,975
21,625
20,000
19,875
19,325
19,000
18,150
17,475
16,800
15,600
14,000
13,800
13,750
13,525
12,675
12,600
12,550
11,750
11,675
11,500
11,200
10,800
10,275
9,325
8,550
6,200
2,025
450

Casino/78/1
Casino/76/5
Casino/73/3
Casino/73/2
Casino/70/2
Casino/75/4
Casino/72/4
Casino/74/5
Casino/74/1
Casino/79/2
Casino /77 /2
Casino/68/4
Casino/68/1
Casino/73/5
Casino/76/2
Casino/71/1
Casino/70/4
Casino/69/6
Casino/70/5
Casino/76/3
Casino/71/2
Casino/80/4
Casino/80/2
Casino/75/2
Casino/77/3
Casino/68/5
Casino/77 /4
Casino/69/3
Casino/67/5
Casino/67/4
Casino/77/1
Casino/68/3
Casino/76/1
Casino/77/5
Casino/79/1
Casino/71/6
Casino/78/5
Casino/72/2
Casino/76/4
Casino/72/6



